
 
 

 
Beth Conaway  

302-542-7765 Direct 
beth@griffinhigginsteam.com 
 

Bogi Szabo  
302-448-1698 Direct 
bogi@griffinhigginsteam.com 
 

Brigit Taylor  
302-500-0750 Direct 
Brigit@griffinhigginsteam.com 
 

Christina Christine 
302-981-2733 Direct 
christina@griffinhigginsteam.co
m 
 

Denise Crockett 
302-841-4175 Direct 
denise@griffinhigginsteam.com  
 
Dianne Cohen 703-201-9443 
Direct 
dianne@griffinhigginsteam.com  

 
Erin Stokes 

410-960-5674 Direct 
erin@griffinhigginsteam.com  
 

Kim Ortiz 
302-228-1237 Direct 
kimortiz@griffinhigginsteam.com  
 
 

Marcie Smith 
302-841-3987 Direct 
marcie@griffinhigginsteam.com  
 

Michael Rhue  
302-245-1806 Direct 
mrhue@griffinhigginsteam.com  
 

 
Missy Burbage 

443-235-7991 Direct 
missy@griffinhigginsteam.com  
 

 

Ron Doughty 
302-542-9480 Direct 
ron@griffinhigginsteam.com  
 

Samantha jackson 
484-889-9364 Direct 
samantha@griffinhigginsteam.co
m  
 

Susan Corrado 
908-246-3037 Direct 
susanc@griffinhigginsteam.com  
 

Sylwia Hitchens 
302-519-4901 Direct 
sylwia@griffinhigginsteam.com  
 

Todd Sneidman 
717-329-6867 Direct 
todd@griffinhigginsteam.com 
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